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July 24, 2025

Day Pitney's Chambers High Net Worth Recognition 
Climbs to 22 Attorneys in 2025 Edition
Day Pitney LLP is proud to share that the firm, along with 22 attorneys from its Private Client Department, has been 
recognized in the 2025 Chambers High Net Worth (HNW) Guide*, reflecting continued growth in attorney recognition from 
prior editions. Published by Chambers and Partners, this prestigious guide serves the global private wealth market, 
highlighting top legal professionals who advise high net worth individuals and families. It features comprehensive editorial 
content on leading firms and practitioners engaged in private wealth planning, estate and trust administration, tax, and related 
services across key jurisdictions.

The firm ranked once again in the Chambers HNW Guide for Private Wealth Law nationally, and in Connecticut, Florida, 
Massachusetts, New Jersey, New York, and Rhode Island. Building on a year of continued growth and strong results, the firm 
added five attorneys to the rankings and gained recognition in the Florida market. Day Pitney was recognized with Band 1 
rankings for its practices in Connecticut, Massachusetts, and Rhode Island.

With more than 80 lawyers in the firm's Private Client Department, Day Pitney offers one of the country's most expansive 
private client practices. The attorneys have hundreds of years of combined experience advising individuals and their families 
on the full spectrum of matters related to private clients. Day Pitney is home to 14 Fellows of the American College of Trust 
and Estate Counsel (ACTEC), a group of peer-elected trust and estate attorneys across the United States and abroad with 
more than ten years of experience in the active practice of probate and trust law or estate planning. Additionally, the Private 
Client Department at Day Pitney has been named a repeat winner in the "Best Law Firm – Estates and Trusts" category at 
the 2025 Private Asset Management (PAM) Awards (click here for PAM methodology). This recognition follows the firm's 
2024 win in the same category, alongside its selection by Family Wealth Report as the 2024 winner in the "Solutions for 
International Americans" category (click here for FWR methodology). Day Pitney's Private Client Department was also 
named the U.S. News & World Report and Best Lawyers® "Law Firm of the Year" for Trusts & Estates Law in both 2021 and 
2022 (click here for U.S. News & World Report and Best Lawyers methodology).

Twenty-two attorneys were ranked for Private Wealth Law or Family/Matrimonial in the High Net Worth Guide in their 
respective states, including nine who received Band 1 rankings. Two attorneys were also ranked for Private Wealth Law in 
the Nationwide Eastern Region category. The lawyers and offices recognized are as follows ("1" denotes a Band 1 ranking):

Nationwide – Private Wealth Law: Eastern Region
Dina Kapur Sanna1

Leiha Macauley

Connecticut – Private Wealth Law1

B. Dane Dudley
Christiana N. Gianopulos
Gregory A. Hayes1

Darren M. Wallace1

Amy K. Wilfert

Florida – Private Wealth Law
Tasha K. Dickinson 
Sarah Jacobson

Insights
News

https://awards.withintelligence.com/privateassetmanagementaward/en/page/categories-criteria
https://clearviewpublishing.com/events/the-eleventh-annual-family-wealth-report-awards-2024/
https://law.usnews.com/law-firms
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Massachusetts – Private Wealth Disputes
Ann Hetherwick Cahill

Massachusetts – Private Wealth Law1

Amy R. Lonergan
Leiha Macauley1

David Silvian
Barbara Freedman Wand1

New Jersey – Family/Matrimonial: High Net Worth
Hope S. Cone

New Jersey – Private Wealth Law
Angela Titus McEwan1

Richard D. Sanders

New York – Private Wealth Law
Dina Kapur Sanna1

Carl Merino
Michael Schwartz

Rhode Island – Private Wealth Law1

Emma Becker
Leigh Furtado (Up and Coming) 
Renee A.R. Evangelista1

Max Kohlenberg1

*Chambers High Net Worth results are issued by Chambers and Partners. A description of the selection methodology can be 
found here.

No aspect of this advertisement has been approved by the highest court of any state. Prior results do not guarantee a similar 
outcome.

https://chambers.com/about-us/methodology
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Key Contacts

Dina Kapur Sanna
Partner
New York, NY | (212) 297-2455

dksanna@daypitney.com

Leiha Macauley
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4602

lmacauley@daypitney.com

B. Dane Dudley
Partner
West Hartford, CT | (860) 313-5752

bddudley@daypitney.com

Christiana N. Gianopulos
Partner
West Hartford, CT | (860) 313-5708

cngianopulos@daypitney.com

Gregory A. Hayes
Managing Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7365

Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7800

gahayes@daypitney.com

Darren M. Wallace
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 862-7874

Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7800

dmwallace@daypitney.com
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Amy K. Wilfert
Partner
Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7811

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

akwilfert@daypitney.com

Tasha K. Dickinson
Partner
West Palm Beach, FL | (561) 803-
3515

tdickinson@daypitney.com

Sarah B. Jacobson
Partner
Miami, FL | (305) 373-4024

sjacobson@daypitney.com

Ann Hetherwick Cahill
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4691

hcahill@daypitney.com

Amy R. Lonergan
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4613

alonergan@daypitney.com

David L. Silvian
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4655

dsilvian@daypitney.com
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Barbara Freedman Wand
Of Counsel
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4628

bwand@daypitney.com

Hope S. Cone
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8127

hcone@daypitney.com

Angela Titus McEwan
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8054

atitus@daypitney.com

Richard D. Sanders
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8073

rsanders@daypitney.com

Carl A. Merino
Partner
New York, NY | (212) 297-5829

cmerino@daypitney.com

Michael S. Schwartz
Partner
New York, NY | (212) 297-2428

mschwartz@daypitney.com
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Emma D. Becker
Partner
Providence, RI | (401) 283-1266

ebecker@daypitney.com

Leigh E. Furtado
Partner
Providence, RI | (401) 283-1247

lfurtado@daypitney.com

Renée A.R. Evangelista
Partner
Providence, RI | (401) 283-1238

revangelista@daypitney.com


